
 

KAMEHAMEHA SCHOOLS HAWAI’I  

 

Parent Teacher ‘Ohana (PTO)  

 

Wednesday   1/7/15   2pm-4pm 

Saturday    1/24/15   9am-12pm 

Saturday    2/7/15   9am-12pm 

Wednesday   2/18/15   2pm-4pm 

Saturday    2/28/15   9am-3pm    
     (Ho’olaule’a) 

Wednesday   3/25/15   2pm-4pm 

Wednesday   4/8/15   2pm-4pm 

Saturday    4/18/15   11am-2pm   
     (6th/9th grade orientation) 

Thursday    4/30/15   3pm-5pm 

(REVISED)          (PTO Ohana night) 

Saturday     5/9/15   11am-2pm   
     (K/4th grade orientation) 

Wednesday    5/20/15   2pm-4pm 
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